THE DATASHEET OF
SE5002D-FS-TB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Device Networking Access
■ ■  SE5002D
Device Networking Access
■ Industrial EMC protection
■ Rugged metal case with wall or DIN-Rail mount

Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Ordering Information
   SE5002D-Fm              P/N:1P1SE5002DFM01G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, Multimode fiber optics
   SE5002D-Fm-TB       P/N:1P1SE5002DFM02G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB59, Multimode fiber optics
   SE5002D-Fs              P/N:1P1SE5002DFS01G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, Single mode fiber optics
   SE5002D-Fs-TB        P/N:1P1SE5002DFS02G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, Single fiber optics
   SE5002D-SFP           P/N:1P1SE5002DSFP1G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, SFP
   SE5002D-SFP-TB      P/N:1P1SE5002DSFP2G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, SFP
Optional Accessories
   US315-12 (US-Y) Power Adapter         P/N:50500151120009G
   Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug